Monitorler

e

27
27
27
27

32

32
32

27

23.

31.

31.

Uriin
PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI

DP

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27559JML/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

Marka

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Stok

10.

12

16.

16.

Fiyat

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

.398,95

TL

498,95
TL

303,45
usb

303,45
usb

.598,95

TL

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

747,50
TL

747,50
TL

408,45
usb



28 SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

20.998,95
TL

33.600,00
TL

40.950,00
TL

66.675,00
TL

2.476,95
usb



